
  
 

AUCTION 438 -  WEDNESDAY 9 AUGUST 2006 
 

SALE COMMENCES AT 10AM 
 

IMPORTANT NOTICES : 
 
A BUYERS PREMIUM OF 14.00% PLUS VAT (16.45% INCLUSIVE) IS PAYABLE ON THE 
HAMMER PRICE OF EVERY LOT. 
 
FOR DELIVERY OF LARGE/MULTIPLE ITEMS WE RECOMMEND A CE CARRIERS, 
(01403) 891 393/ 07778 270227 
 
NO ITEMS CAN BE CLEARED WHILST THE AUCTION IS IN PR OGRESS. 
 
PLEASE NOTE: with regard to new Tools, gardening equipment, urns and reproduction items,  
some are sold inclusive of VAT, this does not affect the price you pay.  On your invoice the lot will 
be marked with an "I" and the VAT element will be taken out of the hammer price and placed 
separately on the invoice, (i.e. a hammer price of £10.00 will be shown on your invoice as £8.51). 
 
VERY IMPORTANT - All electrical items are sold as scrap and as seen 
 
All bronzes, wall plaques, statuary etc, unless otherwise stated are modern reproductions. 
 
UNLESS YOU ARE A PURCHASER WELL KNOWN TO THE OFFICE , ALL INVOICE 
TOTALS OVER A BANK CARD LIMIT, MUST BE PAID FOR BY CASH, DEBIT OR 
CREDIT CARD. (FOR CREDIT CARD PAYMENTS THERE IS  3%  SURCHARGE ON THE 
INVOICE TOTAL).  
 
The Auctioneers will be pleased to bid on behalf of any persons unable to attend the sale, bidding 
slips are available in reception, they can also be left over the telephone or faxed through on 01403 
253837. 
 
All bids must be paid for and cleared by 12 noon Saturday following the Sale. All successful bids 
are subject to a Buyer's Premium on the Hammer Price of 14% + VAT  (16.45 inclusive). It is the 
prospective purchasers duty to contact us in order to                ascertain whether their bids have 
been successful.   
 
Any lots remaining unpaid/uncleared after this time will be subject to a Handling & Storage fee of 
£1.50 + VAT per lot per week (or part thereof). There will be NO exceptions. 
 
1 A Georgian style yew wood double corner cabinet £5-10 
2 An Edwardian stick and bar back mahogany revolving office chair £20-30 
3 A mahogany drop flap gateleg dining table £20-40 
4 A Georgian style yew wood sideboard fitted 3 drawers flanked by cupboards £15-25 
5 An Eastern hardwood cabinet £50-75 
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6 2 metal tin trunks £5-10 
7 A Georgian style yew open corner cabinet £10-20 
8 A Georgian style yew bookcase on cabinet £20-30 
9 A Georgian style yew cocktail cabinet £5-10 
10 2 Encyclopaedias, 2 Punch books and a small collection of books £5-10 
11 A pair of Edwardian mahogany bedroom chairs and 1 other £10-20 
12 2 pine high back kitchen stools £3-5 
13 A metal cabin trunk with hinged lid £3-5 
14 A Continental stripped and polished pine wardrobe £50-75 
15 A small collection of Readers Digest books, a bible and other books £5-10 
16 A pine dresser, the raised back fitted shelves, the base fitted 2 drawers above a double cupboard 

£20-30 
17 A 1930's carved oak corner cupboard £75-125 
18 A rectangular bevelled plate wall mirror contained in a decorative gilt frame 16" x 20" £15-25 
19 A collection of various prints £5-10 
20 An oak framed hanging display cabinet, the interior fitted shallow shelves enclosed by a glazed 

panelled door £20-30 
21 A pine bedside chest of 3 drawers £10-20 
22 A Regency style rectangular bevelled plate wall mirror £20-30 
23 A 19th Century Pears coloured print "The Home Coming" contained in an oak frame £35-45 
24 A circular plate wall mirror contained in a cast metal "sun burst" frame £15-25 
25 A monochrome print "Figure Driving Sheep" 15" x 16" in a Hogarth frame £5-10  
26 A 20th Century oil on canvas "Two Pointers Driving Game" £20-30 
27 A reproduction 19th Century monochrome print for The Corkscrew Company £5-10  
29 An Art Deco arched bevelled plate wall mirror £20-30 
30 A  collection of 4 watercolours and prints £5-10 
31 An Eastern wicker coffer with hinged lid £5-10  
32 A white laminate dressing table £3-5  
33 A walnut Queen Anne style dressing table stool with upholstered seat raised on cabriole 

supports £5-10  
34 A 19th Century pine hanging cabinet enclosed by a panelled doors £15-25 
35 A 19th Century mahogany chest of 2 short and 4 long drawers £150-200 
36 A pine cupboard £5-10 
37 A metal trunk £3-5  
38 A gentlemans oak wardrobe £5-10  
39 A gilt painted slatted wrought iron 4 tier shelf unit £5-10  
40 A rectangular copper planter 10", a reproduction copper frying ban with brass handle, a brass 

and copper funnel and a reproduction hunting horn £10-20 
41 An Edwardian cabinet on bookcase with moulded cornice, the upper section fitted shelves, the 

base fitted 2 drawers above a double cupboard (f) £40-60 
42 A miniature longcase clock fitted a French striking movement £30-50 
43 A 19th Century mahogany chest of 2 short and 3 long drawers with brass swan neck handles, 

raised on bracket feet £100-150 
44 A rectangular mirror contained in a white finished frame £3-5  
45 A reproduction enamelled advertising sign "Lamborghini Countach" £5-10 
46 A reproduction enamelled advertising sign "Harley Davidson" £5-10 
47 An oak dresser with raised back £40-60 
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48 A coloured hunting print contained in a maple style frame £10-20 
49 A Georgian style yew bookcase on cabinet £15-25 
50 A pair of 8x field glasses contained in a leather case £3-5  
51 A Georgian style miniature mahogany bow front chest on chest fitted 6 long drawers on bracket 

feet £75-125 
53 A brass oil lamp with opaque glass shade and clear glass chimney £20-30 
54 An Edwardian inlaid mahogany display cabinet £75-125 
55 2 metal tool boxes £5-10 
56 A wooden 2 section boat rod and a bamboo twin section fishing rod £5-10 
57 A white finished dressing table £3-5  
58 A Victorian mahogany colonial chest of 2 short and 3 long drawers with tore handles £75-125  
59 An Oriental coloured print of a duck, with character signature 12" x 7" £5-10 
60 A good quality 1930's Tudor style carved oak sideboard enclosed by  3 panelled doors with 

arcaded decoration, raised on bulbous turned and block supports £100-150 
61 A good quality 1930's Tudor style carved oak side cabinet with arcaded and panelled decoration 

£75-125 
62 Watercolour drawing, still life study "Roses" monogrammed ADH 10" x 11" £5-10 
63 W Lower? oil on canvas "Lake District Scene with Figures, Lake and Mountain in Distance" 14" 

x 23" £10-20 
64 20th Century Oriental oil painting on silk "Butterfly amidst Blossom" 8" x 10" £5-10  
65 A pine hanging cupboard enclosed by panelled doors with spice drawers £10-20 
66 A 1930's bamboo and pine 2 tier plant stand £30-50 
67 A Victorian mahogany balloon back bedroom chair £10-20 
68 A pine wash stand with three-quarter gallery £10-20 
69 An old leather attache case and a circular leather collar box £5-10 
70 A mahogany sideboard with raised mirrored back £10-20 
71 A gilt painted wrought iron Canterbury £2-3  
72 An arch shaped bird cage painted in pink £5-10 
73 A white and floral painted oak oval drop flap gateleg dining table £10-20 
74 A Victorian mahogany D shaped chest of 2 short and 3 long drawers with tore handles and brass 

escutcheons (2 missing) 45" £180-22 
75 A grey filing cabinet fitted shallow drawers £5-10  
76 An enhanced coloured print "Fishing Boat with Fishermen" £10-20 
77 A pine finished 4 tier bookcase £5-10 
78 An Edwardian walnut chest of 2 short and 3 long drawers, raised on a platform base £40-60 
79 A pine pedestal chest of 3 long drawers £10-20 
80 An Edwardian inlaid mahogany music cabinet enclosed by a panelled door £50-75 
81 A beech occasional table £5-10 
82 An Edwardian mahogany bedroom chair with woven cane seat raised on cabriole supports £5-10 
83 An oval beech dressing table stool £2-3 
84 A 19th Century mahogany Pembroke table fitted a drawer and raised on turned supports 36" 

£75-100  
85 A 19th Century mahogany chest of 2 short and 4 long drawers with tore handles £120-150 
86 A circular Eastern carved hardwood occasional table £5-10  
87 An Oriental  rectangular Padouk wood occasional table, on square supports £10-20 
88 A 1930's rectangular oak occasional table with pie crust edge £10-20 
89 An Edwardian walnut chest of 2 short and 2 long drawers, raised on a platform base £30-50 
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90 An oak sewing box with linen fold decoration £30-50 
91 A pair of laboratory scales £10-20 
92 An oak chest of 2 long drawers £3-5  
93 A French Art Deco D shaped walnut chest of  1 short and 4 long drawers £20-30 
94 A 19th Century copper warming pan with turned wooden handle £5-10 
95 Almada Ramos, Continental impressionist watercolour "Figures" £5-10 
96 A mahogany audio cabinet in the form of a chest £5-10 
97 A square oak occasional table on turned supports with X framed stretcher £15-25 
98 A grey painted metal cabinet £5-10 
99 A pine hanging cupboard enclosed by panelled doors £10-20 
100 A teak bureau with fall front £5-10 
101 An oak sewing box with hinged lid, raised on square tapering supports £5-10 
102 A Victorian oak sideboard, the back fitted a mirror, the base fitted 2 drawers above a double 

cupboard £40-60 
103 A machine made green Persian design carpet with floral design 188" x 138" £20-30 
104 An elm stick and bar back kitchen chair £10-20 
105 A 1930's figured walnut octagonal 3 tier occasional table £5-10 
106 A Victorian D shaped chest of 2 short and 3 long drawers with tore handles £40-60 
107 A laboratory scale case only, £5-10 
108 An oak drop flap occasional table £15-25 
109 An Edwardian carved oak sideboard fitted 2 drawers above a double cupboard £20-30 
110 A mahogany finished video cabinet £10-20 
111 A metal trunk with hinged lid £5-10 
112 A Lloyd Loom style dressing table stool £3-5 
113 An oak hall cupboard enclosed by panelled doors £10-20 
114 A Victorian oak dresser, the raised back with moulded cornice and fitted adjustable shelves 

above a niche with carved panel flanked by a pair of bevelled plate mirrors, the base fitted 2 
drawers above a double cupboard, raised on bracket feet 43" £250-300 

115 An oak canteen box with hinged lid £5-10 
116 1 volume "Alice Grand Duchess of Hess",  Winston S Churchill - "My Early Life, Step by Step, 

Great Contemporaries, Sports and Adventures" and other volumes £10-15 
117 A coloured print, "A Successful Campaign" 14" x 9" £5-10 
118 A coloured print "The Battle of Waterloo" 19" x 30" £5-10 
119 A pair of Redoute botanical coloured prints 16" x 12" £5-10  
120 A reproduction map "The Virgin Islands" by Thomas Jefferys 17" x 22" £20-30 
121 After Sara Leighton, a coloured print "Her Majesty Queen Elizabeth The Queen Mother" signed 

in the margin  22" x 16" £10-20 
122 After Edna Lumb, coloured print "Covent Garden Market" 15" x 29" signed £5-10  
123 A blue painted pine dresser back £5-10 
124 A 19th Century French pine bedside cabinet (some old worm) £10-20 
125 A carved oak Jacobean style court cupboard, the upper section fitted a double cupboard enclosed 

by doors, the base fitted 1 long and 2 short drawers above double cupboard 50" £200-300 
126 A 1930's walnut chest of 3 long drawers £30-50 
127 A walnut Georgian style miniature bow front chest on chest, on bracket feet £70-90 
128 A 20th Century Georgian style walnut bureau bookcase, the upper section fitted shelves 

enclosed by glazed doors, the base with fall front revealing a well fitted interior above 3 long 
drawers, raised on cabriole supports £75-125 
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129 An oak 2 tier occasional table £3-5  
130 A rectangular marble finished coffee table £5-10  
131 A 19th Century mahogany clerk's slope with hinged lid £30-50 
132 A Victorian Scots mahogany chest, with crossbanded top and secret drawer, the base fitted 2 

short and 3 long drawers with column decoration to the side, raised on bracket feet 45" £100-150 
133 A wooden and fibre bound cabin trunk £5-10 
134 A pair of 19th Century French pine bedside cabinets fitted a drawer above cupboard (some old 

worm) £30-50 
135 A heavy Eastern hardwood television cabinet, the base fitted 2 drawers £30-50 
136 A 19th Century Continental oak hall stand with brass hooks and rail and complete with drip tray 

£40-60 
137 An arch shaped wicker picnic hamper complete with plates, cups, cutlery etc £20-30 
138 A nest of 3 mahogany interfitting coffee tables £10-20 
139 A reproduction oil on board, still life study "Bowl of Flowers" £10-20 
140 An oak stick and rail back carver chair £10-20 
141 A collection of various costume dolls £5-10 
142 A bleached walnut corner chair with bobbin turned decoration and woven rush seat £20-30 
143 A brass preserving pan with iron handle £5-10 
144 A bleached and scrubbed pine kitchen table £20-30 
146 An oak corner cupboard enclosed by carved oak panelled doors £40-60 
147 An Edwardian mahogany sideboard with raised oval mirrored back, the base fitted 2 drawers 

above a double cupboard, raised on cabriole supports £30-50 
148 A pine bureau bookcase £30-40 
149 A Victorian oak hall chair with solid seat £20-30 
150 A pair of pine framed bunk beds £10-20 
151 A collection of old Royal Opera House and other theatrical programmes £5-10 
152 An oak 2 tier tea trolley £5-10 
153 An Ercol light elm drop flap dining table £15-25 
154 An oak framed library table, fitted 2 frieze drawers raised on turned supports £20-40 
155 A 1930's rectangular mahogany dressing table stool £5-10 
156 A beech framed stick and bar back kitchen chair £5-10 
157 A large Eastern carved wooden figure of a walking elephant £15-25 
158 A beech finished oval coffee table £3-5  
159 A rectangular elm refectory style dining table, raised on bulbous turned and blocks supports 

united by an H framed stretcher £60-90 
160 A circular Benares brass tray raised on a folding stand £5-10 
161 A demi-lune hall table, raised on carved club supports £5-10 
162 An Edwardian oval walnut 2 tier occasional table £10-20 
163 A nest of 3 teak interfitting coffee tables £5-10 
164 A Continental walnut finished chest of 6 long drawers £10-20 
165 A 19th Century pine trunk with hinged lid £30-50 
166 A rectangular pine computer table fitted a brushing slide £15-25 
167 A pair of limed oak ladderback bedroom chairs with woven rush seats £5-10 
169 An oak drop flap gateleg dining table £10-20 
170 An oak 5 tier shelf unit £5-10 
171 An oak drop flap gateleg dining table £5-10  
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172 A 19th Century mahogany bow front chest of 2 short and 3 long drawers with tore handles, 
raised on bracket feet £100-150 

173 A Victorian mahogany chiffonier base £20-30 
174 A 1930's oak chest of 4 long drawers, raised on bracket feet £20-30 
175 An Edwardian Georgian style dressing table stool with woven cane seat £15-20 
176 An oak tallboy fitted 2 drawers above a double cupboard £10-20 
177 A yew 4 tier pedestal open bookcase £10-20 
178 A nest of 3 carved mahogany interfitting coffee tables, on cabriole supports £20-30 
179 A mahogany occasional table/Canterbury £3-5 
180 A rectangular rustic elm stool £5-10 
181 A wrought iron twin handled planter £10-20 
182 A square oak white painted and floral patterned occasional table £5-10  
184 A metal framed office cabinet enclosed by sliding doors £5-10 
185 A  19th Century childs pine rocking cradle 35" £75-125  
186 A Victorian satinwood D shaped chest of 2 short and 3 long drawers with tore handles £75-125 
187 A collection of DVD's complete with stand £10-20 
188 A circular simulated inlaid mahogany occasional table £10-20 
189 An Edwardian Art Nouveau oak dressing chest with mirror above glove drawer, the base fitted 3 

long drawers and raised on square feet £50-75 
190 A metal hat and coat stand £5-10 
191 An oak sewing cabinet with fall front £5-10 
192 2 1950's Art Deco frameless wall mirrors £5-10 
193 A pair of Chippendale style mahogany lamp tables £20-30 
194 A nest of 3 mahogany interfitting coffee tables £20-30 
195 A 1930's Jacobean style oak sideboard fitted 2 drawers flanked by a pair of cupboards £40-60 
196 A walnut oval drop flap 2 tier tea trolley £5-10 
197 A Victorian mahogany chest of 2 short and 3 long drawers with tore handles £75-125 
198 A square walnut occasional table £5-10 
199 A wooden laminate chest of 3 long drawers £5-10 
200 A white painted laundry/waste paper basket with swag decoration £20-30 
201 A Georgian style mahogany low boy fitted 1 long drawer flanked by 2 short drawers, raised on 

cabriole supports £70-100  
202 A grey painted metal filing chest of 10 drawers £5-10 
203 A 3 drawer white laminate chest £3-5 
204 A 19th Century brown painted pine trunk with hinged lid £20-30 
206 A 19th Century brown painted pine trunk with hinged lid £20-30 
207 An Edwardian mahogany box seat piano stool with hinged lid, raised on cabriole supports £20-

30 
208 A yew wood side cabinet £5-10 
209 An oak cantilever sewing box £5-10 
210 An oak 2 tier occasional table £5-10 
211 A walnut record cabinet £3-5 
212 An oak drop flap gateleg occasional table raised on turned and block supports £30-50 
213 An oak 2 tier tea trolley raised on cabriole supports £5-10 
214 An 18th/19th Century oak coffer of panelled construction and hinged lid 54" £120-160 
215 A Georgian style mahogany wine table, raised on pillar and tripod supports £30-50 
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216 A carved oak dresser with raised back, the base fitted 2 drawers above a double cupboard £50-
75 

217 An Edwardian octagonal mahogany occasional table raised on square supports £5-10 
218 A Victorian mantel clock contained in a black marble case £20-30 
219 A square mahogany occasional table £3-5  
220 A mahogany finished drawleaf dining table £5-10 
221 A circular copper kettle 8", a shallow dish 12" and a washing dolly head 8" £3-5   
222 A walnut 2 tier tea trolley £5-10 
223 A square oak dining table  £5-10 
224 A miniature Georgian style drop flap sofa table £10-20 
225 An oak drawleaf dining table, on spiral turned supports with X framed stretcher £15-20 
226 A Queen Anne style walnut dressing table stool £5-10 
227 A modern mahogany drop flap sofa table £25-35 
228 An oval American cherry wood occasional table £5-10 
229 A Georgian style mahogany framed dining suite comprising oval dining table, 4 dining chairs 

and a sideboard £3-5   
230 A reproduction miniature longcase clock £10-20 
231 An Underwood portable manual typewriter £3-5 
232 An aneroid barometer and thermometer contained in an oak wheel case £15-20 
233 A canteen of Old English pattern silver plated flatware contained in oak canteen £15-25 
234 A Georgian style mahogany double corner cabinet £5-10  
235 A 1930's square mahogany 2 tier jardiniere stand £10-20 
236 A square Edwardian inlaid mahogany 2 tier occasional table £20-30 
237 A Georgian style inlaid mahogany bookcase, the upper section fitted a drawer £15-25 
239 A front section of a Victorian figured walnut piano together with an arch shaped plate mirror 

contained in a pine finished frame £5-10 
240 A 19th Century carved oak hanging corner cabinet £30-50 
241 A pair of 19th Century French oak bedside tables fitted a drawer above an undertier, raised on 

turned and block supports £30-50 
242 A Victorian mahogany D shaped chest of 2 short and 3 long drawers with tore handles  £30-50 
243 A 19th Century pine cabinet the interior fitted shelves £30-50 
244 A part Lima train set comprising an electric transformer, 4 items of rolling stock £3-5   
245 A 19th Century octagonal walnut work table with hinged lid, raised on square tapering supports 

with X framed stretcher £30-50 
246 A teak sideboard £2-3 
247 A rectangular bevelled plate wall mirror contained in a decorative gilt frame £25-35 
248 A bronze figure of a seated rabbit £50-70 
249 A Georgian style mahogany corner cupboard enclosed by a panelled door, raised on bracket feet 

£15-20 
250 A Victorian walnut trinket box with hinged lid £10-20 
251 A wool work fire screen contained in a beech frame £5-10 
252 A Georgian style mahogany bow front display cabinet, the interior fitted shelves enclosed by 

astragal glazed panelled doors, raised on cabriole supports £40-60 
253 An oak demi-lune hall table, raised on club feet £5-10 
254 An Edwardian inlaid mahogany dressing table with mirror above a glove drawer and 2 short and 

1 long drawer £40-60 
255 An oval plate mirror contained in a mahogany finished frame £10-20 
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256 A Victorian rectangular ebonised stool raised on turned supports  £20-30 
257 A Georgian mahogany gateleg dining table raised on club feet £30-50 
258 A pine framed computer table fitted a drawer £10-20 
259 A Billiard score board £10-20 
260 A nest of 3 mahogany interfitting coffee tables £5-10 
261 An oval stained pine stool £5-10 
262 An Oriental style lacquered cocktail cabinet £40-60 
263 A 1930's oak sewing cabinet with hinged lid and panelled door £5-10 
264 An Edwardian walnut drop flap bedside cabinet fitted a drawer above a cupboard enclosed by 

panelled doors raised on turned supports with undertier £50-75 
265 A modern kitchen suite comprising oval teak extending pedestal dining table with blue tiled top 

together with 4 painted blue stick and rail back dining chairs £20-30 
266 A rectangular plate mirror contained in a decorative gilt frame £5-10 
267 A Queen Anne style walnut bedside cabinet with brushing slide £10-20 
268 A large collection of various lego £5-10 
269 An early black and white photograph of a gentleman rider by a race track?, 1 other photograph 

of a horse, a parquetry panel and a carved oak panel £5-10 
270 A rectangular dressing table stool £5-10 
271 An Edwardian stick and rail back kitchen chair with bobbin turned decoration £10-20 
272 An oval oak drop flap gateleg dining table, raised on turned and block supports £60-80 
273 A Moll limited edition bronzed figure of a standing nude 184/750 £40-60 
274 A grey painted filing cabinet with shallow drawers £5-10 
275 A Georgian style yew pedestal partners desk £40-60 
276 A reproduction wall clock £20-30 
277 A reproduction 19th Century bronze inkwell in the form of a standing golfer £20-30 
278 A brass spirit kettle and stand complete with burner £2-3   
279 A brass oil lamp with opaque glass shade £15-25 
280 A Victorian mahogany chiffonier with raised back, the base fitted 1 long drawer above a double 

cupboard, raised on a platform base 34" (crack to top and some veneers missing) £125-175 
282 A pair of Georgian style mahogany bedside chests of serpentine outline fitted 4 long drawers, 

raised on cabriole supports £50-75 
283 An oak chest of 3 long drawers, raised on bracket feet £10-20 
284 A walnut kidney shaped dressing table stool on cabriole supports £5-10 
285 An oak chest of 3 long drawers £3-5 
286 3 pairs of twin light gilt metal wall brackets £5-10 
287 A white painted chest of 4 long drawers with tore handles £10-20 
288 A wooden table lamp £5-10 
289 A mahogany box seat piano stool with hinged lid £5-10 
290 A circular oak wine table £10-20 
291 An Edwardian mahogany display cabinet, the centre section fitted a pair of cupboards with 

adjustable shelves enclosed by panelled doors, raised on cabriole supports £50-75 
292 A lilac painted loom linen basket £3-5  
293 An oak 3 tier folding cake stand with spiral turned decoration £30-50 
294 A honey oak bookcase enclosed by glazed sliding panelled doors £5-10 
295 A collection of various prints £5-10  
296 A walnut bureau with fall front above 3 long drawers £30-40 
297 A 1950's walnut chest of 5 long drawers £10-20 
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298 4 19th Century cast iron bath supports in the form of dolphins £20-30 
299 An oak bedside cabinet fitted a drawer above a cupboard £5-10 
300 A 1930's carved oak side cupboard enclosed by panelled doors, the base fitted a potboard £50-75 
301 An oak bar £40-60 
302 A quantity of various prints £5-10 
303 A 48" highlift jack £30-40 
304 2 x 60" speed cramps £15-20 
305 An 8' telescopic tree pruner £10-20 
306 A post hole digger £15-25 
307 A 13' telescopic tree pruner £15-25 
308 2 x 48" speed cramps £12-20 
309 4 spirit levels £20-30 
310 A pair of 4' sash cramps £15-20 
311 A stainless steel border fork and spade £18-25 
312 A conservatory window cleaning brush £15-20313 A pair of adjustable props £15-20 
314 A large folding square £15-20 
315 A digging fork and spade £10-20 
316 A 14lb sledge hammer £12-20 
317 A heavy duty pipe bender £15-25 
318 A bulldog border spade £8-12 
319 A bucket with wooden handle £20-30 
320 5 crowbars 12" - 36" £8-12 
321 A border fork and spade £10-20 
322 A telescopic impulse sprinkler  £10-20 
323 A pair of telescopic hedging shears £8-12 
324 A mattock £8-12 
325 A ratchet lopper £8-12 
326 A 30 piece BBQ set, in an aluminium case £16-22 
327 An automatic coin sorter £16-22 
328 2 x 1000 piece rivet sets £12-20 
329 A first aid kit £10-15 
330 An automatic welding mask-battery £30-50 
331 A digital clamp meter £10-15 
332 4 x 4 1/2" diamond discs £10-20 
333 A set of 4 stainless steel solar lights £16-22 
334 A model of an Allis Chalmers tractor £16-25 
335 9 x 63mm iron padlocks £10-20 
336 An 18' x 23' tarpaulin £12-18 
337 A knee carpet kicker £20-30 
338 A Professional Mini Pancake air compressor £40-50 
339 A 21 piece BBQ set, in an aluminium case £16-22 
340 A 23 piece professional socket set £25-35 
341 A 4 piece adjustable wrench set £10-20 
342 A model of an Oliver tractor £18-25 
343 2 nut, bolt and washer assortments £10-20 
344 A box of 12 x 5m tapes £12-20 
345 A wooden bucket with iron handle £20-30 
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346 A mini sledge, axe and club hammer £10-20 
347 A mummy shaped sleeping bag £10-20 
348 A stainless steel mail box £25-35 
349 A professional torx/socket set £30-40 
350 A 5 piece trowel set £10-20 
351 A 900 watt angle grinder £16-22 
352 A 12 piece SDS chisel set £10-20 
353 A model of a Marshall tractor £16-25 
354 An LED wind up torch and phone charger £12-20 
355 2 x dust sheets £12-20 
356 A set of 4 stainless steel solar lights £16-22 
357 A 2 man tent £10-20 
358 A 16" laser level £10-15 
359 5 heavy duty wrenches £20-30 
360 An extra heavy duty chain and lock £12-18 
361 150 x 6,8,10mm linch pins £15-20 
362 A 2 ton hydraulic trolley jack £15-20 
363 3 fibreglass shaft club hammers £10-20 
364 A model of a double decker bus £20-30 
365 12 x 50mm iron padlocks £10-20 
366 A 18' x 12' heavy duty tarpaulin £18-25 
367 A 25m heavy duty cable reel £15-20 
368 A towing chain £16-22 
369 8 assorted hitch pins £18-25 
370 A model of a tractor £18-25372 A jockey wheel £15-20 
373 50mm and 110mm core drills and extension £15-25 
374 A 12000w halogen work shop/patio heater £30-40 
375 A universal bicycle carrier £20-30 
376 A 3in1 portable jump starter with compressor £25-35 
377 A 24 piece spanner set, cased £20-30 
378 An aluminium foldable sack truck £18-25 
379 A 10 piece SDS masonry drills £16-22 
380 A model of a VW camper van £18-25 
381 A loppers, shear and secateur set £10-20 
382 200 mixed spanners £30-40 
383 4 tarpaulins, various sizes £12-18 
384 2 cast iron plants stands with castors £8-12 
385 A 37" x 20" garden utility cart £50-75 
386 12 boxes of 200 x 1 1/2"x8 screws £15-20 
387 A large ornamental figure of a cockerel £40-50 
388 A large green side wind parasol and stand £60-90 
389 An Eastern bronze figure of a kneeling semi-naked lady £15-25 
390 A rocking stool £5-10 
391 A G Plan teak nest of 3 interfitting coffee tables £5-10  
392 A 1930's oak Jacobean style desk with inset writing surface above 1 long and 4 short drawers, 

raised on bulbous turned supports £75-125 
393 A Singer manual sewing machine £3-5 
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394 3 circular interfitting lacquered boxes 5" £3-5   
395 A black glazed Oriental style pottery table lamp £5-10  
396 An oak 4 tier hanging shelf unit £3-5  
397 A 19th Century style mahogany cabinet, the shelved interior enclosed by glazed panelled doors 

£5-10  
398 An old camera and a photographic enlarger £3-5 
399 An octagonal occasional table raised on bamboo supports £10-20 
400 A walnut dressing table stool, on cabriole supports £5-10  
401 A Georgian style inlaid mahogany extending dining table £5-10 
402 A circular mahogany wine table, raised on pillar and tripod supports £10-20 
403 A pair of resin figures of seated Buddhas £3-5   
404 An oak drop flap dining table £20-30 
405 An inlaid  mahogany video cabinet £5-10 
406 An oval carved mahogany foot stool with upholstered top £5-10 
407 A pair of 8 x 30 field glasses £5-10 
408 A yew wood video cabinet £3-5 
409 A 19th Century oak rocking chair with woven cane back £15-25 
410 A Sevres style porcelain trinket box in the form of an egg £5-10 
411 An Edwardian ebony stool with bobbin turned decoration £5-10 
412 A rectangular oak coffee table with plate glass top £3-5  
413 A rectangular beech framed coffee table £3-5 
414 A Victorian pine box with hinged lid and fitted interior £10-20 
415 A small collection of silver plated knives £3-5  
416 A rectangular pine table, raised on turned supports £5-10  
417 A nest of 3 teak interfitting coffee tables with tiled tops £5-10 
418 An oval bevelled plate wall mirror contained in  a rosewood finished frame 34" £5-10  
419 A fibre cabin trunk £3-5  
420 An oak sewing box with hinged lid £5-10 
421 An Edwardian satinwood bed tray £5-10 
422 A modern dark elm occasional table £5-10 
423 A 19th Century copper kettle £10-20 
424 A collection of turned wooden lace maker's bobbins £5-10 
425 A pine tool box with hinged lid £5-10  
426 A rectangular dark elm coffee table £5-10 
428 A collection of prints etc £3-5  
427 A Dinatron portable radio £5-10 
429 A 19th Century mahogany box with hinged lid £20-30 
430 A Sevres style trinket box in the form of an egg £5-10 
431 A square bamboo occasional table £5-10 
432 A rectangular Ercol elm dining table £10-20 
433 A 19th Century rectangular carved oak occasional table £10-20 
434 A circular plastic and glass trolley table £2-3 
435 A cream and brown filing chest with shallow drawers £5-10 
436 An oak audio unit £5-10 
437 An oval plate dressing table mirror contained in a gilt frame £5-10 
438 A silver plated cocktail shaker £5-10 
439 A circular blue and white decorated pottery planter £10-20 
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440 An Edwardian Art Nouveau bureau with fall front above cupboards £50-75 
441 2 laminate interfitting coffee tables £3-5 
442 A square carved oak revolving bookcase with gadrooned border 21" (split to top) £120-160 
444 A white painted corner Lloyd Loom linen basket £5-10 
445 A square bamboo occasional table £10-20 
446 A mahogany 2 tier tea trolley £20-30 
447 A servant's bell indicator board £10-20 
448 An Edwardian oak sideboard £20-30 
449 A 1930's watercolour of "Persian Market Scene" £15-25 
450 A bronze figure of a seated Labrador puppy £40-60 
451 A rectangular 2 tier poker work table £10-20 
452 An oak wash stand with black marble top and splash back £15-25 
453 A pair of rectangular silver plated easel photograph frames with bead work borders 6" x 4" £8-

12  
454 A chiming mantel clock contained in a mahogany Admirals hat shaped case (f) £3-5  
455 A gilt metal table centre piece and a 4 light candelabrum £5-10 
456 A 1930's Queen Anne style figured walnut display cabinet with carved raised back, fitted 

shelves enclosed by astragal glazed doors, flanked by a pair of bow front cupboards enclosed by 
panelled doors, on cabriole ball and claw supports 53" £75-100  

457 3 various mirrors £3-5 
458 A small brass ships bell and an Art Deco 3 piece coffee service with coffee pot, sugar bowl, 

cream jug and a small basket with swing handle £5-10  
459 An oak magazine rack £3-5  
460 A Queen Anne style walnut bookcase £10-20 
461 A Singer treadle operated sewing machine £3-5 
462 An Edwardian circular 2 tier occasional table painted fruit £5-10  
463 A Stag mahogany effect dressing table with mirror £2-3 
464 2 copper kettles £5-10 
465 A rectangular rustic elm stool £5-10 
466 3 graduated Eastern pots £2-3 
467 A Victorian carved oak bookcase, the interior fitted adjustable shelves £20-30 
468 A Singer sewing machine £5-10 
469 A childs violin contained in a fibre carrying case £10-20 
470 A 1930's mahogany Chippendale style display cabinet on cabriole supports £40-60 
471 A circular mahogany 2 tier occasional table £3-5 
472 An Edwardian walnut music cabinet £30-50 
473 A planished brass coal hod £5-10 
474 A chromium plated oil lamp £5-10 
475 An oak bookcase enclosed by lead glazed panelled doors £10-20 
476 A 19th Century inlaid French writing table with raised top, fitted a cupboard enclosed by 

panelled doors, the base with slide above 2 drawers,  on square tapering supports, some attention 
required, £50-75  

477 An oval G plan coffee table with plate glass top £10-20 
478 An oval beech finished coffee table £3-5  
479 2 childs "surf" boards £5-10480 A silver plated entree dish and cover £5-10 
481 3 oval copper planters £8-12 
482 A collection of various prints £2-3  
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483 A rectangular Ercol dark elm refectory style dining table £10-20 
484 A wicker picnic hamper £10-20 
485 A circular oak occasional table £5-10 
486 A rectangular pine refectory dining table and 6 pine ladder back dining chairs £40-60 
487 An oval bevelled plate wall mirror, a circular mirror and 1 other £5-10 
488 An oak fire screen £5-10 
489 A modern picnic set contained in a circular canvas bag complete with glasses etc £2-3  
490 An oak refectory style drawleaf dining table, raised on standard end supports £5-10  
491 A rectangular stool with hinged lid £5-10 
492 A rectangular bamboo stool/occasional table £3-5 
493 A circular gold painted occasional table £3-5 
494 A nest of 3 interfitting coffee tables £2-3 
495 A Victorian oak extending dining table with 2 extra leaves £30-50  
496 A Victorian carved oak triangular folding corner table by Hewitson Milner & Thexton of 

Tottenham Court Road 27" £30-50 
497 A collection of various prints £5-10 
498 2 rectangular foot stools with upholstered tops £10-20 
499 An oak wash stand with black marble top £10-20 
500 2 reproduction Victorian arch shaped panels "Ballooning and Toy Games" £3-5  
501 A pair of brass table lamps £3-5 
502 A small pine hanging corner cabinet £5-10 
503 An Art Nouveau carved oak octagonal occasional table £10-20 
504 A pine box containing a collection of carpenter's tools £20-30 
505 An Oriental style cane coffer £3-5  
506 A white melamine coffee table £3-5  
507 A student's elm folding school desk £5-10 
509 A Thomas The Tank Engine battery operated train set £10-20 
510 2 turned wooden stools £5-10 
511 An aneroid barometer and thermometer contained in a wheel case (glass f) and 1 other in the 

form of a ships wheel £2-3  
512 A pine hanging wall shelf £15-25 
513 A 19th Century elm stick and bar back kitchen carver chair (cut down) £10-20 
514 A gold painted Lloyd Loom chair £5-10 
515 A beech framed stick and bar back commode chair £3-5 
516 A Victorian mantel clock contained in a marble case £10-20 
517 A rectangular walnut coffee table with plate glass top, on cabriole supports £5-10 
518 A rectangular pine table £5-10  
519 A Viner's canteen of silver plated cutlery, as new, boxed £30-50 
520 A pine chest of 3 long drawers with brass swan neck drop handles £20-30 
521 A manual standard gramophone £10-20 
522 A turned beech standard lamp £5-10  
523 A 19th Century French ebonised nursing chair with upholstered seat and back and raised on 

cabriole supports £20-30 
524 A set of 4 19th Century Chippendale style splat back dining chairs with upholstered drop in 

seats £40-60 
525 A set of 4 carved oak Art Nouveau dining chairs £30-50 
526 A pink painted Lloyd Loom ottoman on cabriole supports £10-20 



14 

527 A set of 4 carved oak framed dining chairs (1 carver, 3 standard) with woven rush seats £30-50 
528 A circular ebonised occasional table £5-10 
529 A set of 4 Edwardian mahogany rail back dining chairs £20-30 
530 A section of a 19th Century mahogany demi-lune dining table raised on square supports with 

spade feet to be used as a side table £30-50 
531 A set of 6 Georgian style yew dining chairs (2 carvers, 4 standard) £30-50 
532 3 1930's stick and bar back dining chairs with spiral turned decoration £10-20 
533 A pair of chromium plated carver chairs £10-20 
534 A set of 6 Ercol dark elm stick back dining chairs £20-30 
535 A set of 4 Edwardian walnut Queen Anne style splat back dining chairs with upholstered drop in 

seats on cabriole supports (1 with old break to back) £20-30 
536 A pair of pink painted Loom bedside cabinets £10-20 
537 A set of 4 light elm Ercol dining chairs £10-20 
538 A set of 6 light elm wheel back dining chairs £20-30 
539 An oval wicker work table with plate glass top £5-10  
540 A set of 5 carved oak framed dining chairs with vase shaped backs (1 carver, 4 standard) £10-20 
541 A pair of Snobess waders, size 8 £5-10  
542 A set of 6 dark elm wheel back dining chairs (2 carvers, 4 standard) £20-30..k291 
543 5 liberty style light shades £5-10  
544 A cream painted 2 tier coffee table (no glass) £2-3 
545 A circular mahogany occasional table £5-10 
546 A pair of Ercol stick and bar back dining chairs £2-3  
547 A set of 6 oak and leather dining chairs raised on turned and block supports £5-10  
548 A turned mahogany occasional table on cabriole supports £10-20 
549 A circular teak nest of interfitting coffee tables £10-20 
550 A painted Lloyd Loom chair £3-5 
551 A 19th Century oak bar back hall chair with solid seat £5-10  
552 3 Victorian mahogany balloon back dining chairs with upholstered drop in seats £10-20 
553 A pair of Victorian mahogany bar back nursing chairs with upholstered seats raised on turned 

supports £20-30 
554 A pine side table fitted a drawer £10-20 
555 A Chippendale style mahogany chair with pierced splat back and upholstered seat raised on 

cabriole supports £15-25 
556 A set of 4 Edwardian carved walnut bar back dining chairs with shaped mid-rails £20-30 
557 A pair of elm stick back kitchen chairs £5-10 
558 A rectangular pine and metal framed weights bench £5-10 
559 A 1960's chrome and leather "Designer" swivel chair £40-60 
560 A pair of Edwardian mahogany pierced splat back dining chairs £10-20 
561 A Victorian oak show frame dining chair with upholstered seat and back £10-20 
562 A set of 4 "Colonial" bar back dining chairs with rattan seats and backs £15-25 
563 A pair of French Art Deco walnut open arm carver chairs £20-30 
564 An oak carver chair £20-30 
565 A copper helmet shaped coal scuttle £5-10 
566 A rectangular oak stool on turned and block supports £10-20 
567 A rosewood finished television cabinet £5-10 
568 An oak wash stand £10-20 
569 An oblong 2 tier occasional table £5-10 
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570 A Georgian style mahogany chest of 3 long drawers, on bracket feet £20-40 
571 A French walnut Art Deco sideboard £30-50 
572 A pink painted Lloyd loom linen basket £5-10 
573 An Edwardian stained oak Rococo style display cabinet on cabriole supports £30-50 
574 A Georgian mahogany bow front chest of 4 long graduated drawers, raised on bracket feet £100-

150 
575 An oak students bureau with fall front above 2 long drawers £10-20 
576 An Edwardian inlaid mahogany wash stand £20-30 
577 An electric sewing machine £2-3 
578 A model of a torpedo boat £5-10 
579 An oak court cupboard £20-30 
580 3 various walking canes £5-10 
581 An oval plate mirror contained in a decorative gilt frame £5-10 
582 A walnut tub and stick back carver chair £20-30 
583 A circular Georgian style mahogany wine table £5-10 
584 An ebonised corner chair £30-50 
585 A pine settle £30-50 
586 2 pine stools £10-20 
587 A pair of Eastern hardwood cabinets enclosed by panelled doors £10-20 
588 A Victorian mahogany sideboard of serpentine outline with raised back, the centre fitted a 

drawer above triple cupboards £75-125 
589 A wooden framed piano forte by John Brinsmead & Sons of London contained in a walnut case 

£20-30 
590 A walnut box seat piano stool with hinged lid £10-20 
591 A Victorian oak trinket box with hinged lid £10-20 
592 An oak chest of 3 long drawers £10-20 
593 An Edwardian walnut dressing table fitted 2 drawers £10-20 
594 A Singer manual sewing machine £5-10 
595 A pine 3 tier what-not stand £5-10 
596 A beech framed clothes valet £5-10 
597 A 3 fold dressing screen £5-10 
598 A French Art Deco walnut standard lamp £10-20 
599 A shallow stone sink £10-20 
600 An Edwardian chiming longcase clock with silvered dial and Arabic numerals contained in an 

arch shaped case £75-125 
601 A pair of Edwardian stick and rail back dining chairs with bobbin turned decoration £10-20 
602 A pair of Edwardian bleached mahogany bar back bedroom chairs with woven cane seats £5-10 
603 A set of 6 Regency style bar back dining chairs (2 carvers, 4 standard) £10-20 
604 6 high back conservatory chairs £15-20 
605 A gold painted Lloyd Loom style commode £5-10 
606 5 strongarm bars £15-20 
607 A Silver Fox mountain bicycle £10-20 
608 An octagonal beech framed dining table £3-5  
609 A square dark grey granite planter £35-45 
610 A brown leather 4 piece suite comprising a 3 seat settee, 2 seat settee and 2 matching armchairs 

£10-20 
611 An oval bevelled plate mirror contained in a decorative mahogany frame £10-20 
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612 A Continental figured walnut coffee table, raised on lyre supports £20-30 
613 A Victorian mahogany chiffonier base of serpentine outline £20-30 
614 A chromium plated heated towel rail £10-15 
615 3 various wicker picnic hampers £5-15 
616 An Edwardian square oak 2 tier table on ball and claw supports £30-50 
617 A mahogany sideboard with raised mirrored back £20-30 
618 An Edwardian Art Nouveau oak hall stand with mirror and drip tray £40-60 
619 An Art Deco walnut wardrobe £10-20 
620 A cane conservatory 2 seat settee £15-25 
621 2 Victorian circular plate mirror with painted floral decoration £10-20 
622 A beech framed folding kitchen table £3-5 
623 A pink loom style nursing chair £5-10 
624 A Victorian white pine trunk with hinged lid £20-30 
625 A large collection of various prints and a modern framed tapestry £15-25 
626 A collection of books, miscellaneous subjects (2 shelves) £10-20 
627 A set of 6 oak framed ladder back dining chairs (2 carvers, 4 standard) £10-20 
628 A 1930's bleached oak stick and bar back dining chair £5-10 
629 A 19th Century French elm ladderback bedroom chair with woven rush seat £20-30 
630 A pair of oak framed ladderback bedroom chairs on spiral turned supports £10-20 
631 A French Art Deco white painted arch shaped triple wardrobe £20-30 
632 A cane 2 seat settee and matching armchair £40-60 
633 A French oil painting on canvas "Paris Scene with Church" £20-40 
634 A French stained pine single bed frame £10-20 
635 A large collection of lamp shades £10-20 
636 A walnut Continental headboard and a small side cabinet £10-20 
637 A half hull model of a Man of War and a rosewood book rest £10-20 
638 A pair of elm ladderback dining chairs with woven rush seats £10-20 
639 An Oriental style pottery table lamp £5-10 
640 A Georgian style yew wood extending dining table £10-20 
641 A nest of 3 Georgian style interfitting coffee tables £20-30 
642 A gilt metal oval occasional table with onyx top £5-10 
643 An oak bureau with fall front £10-20 
644 A large circular benares brass charger £5-10 
645 A triple plate dressing table mirror £5-10 
646 A Victorian carved oak hall table, fitted a frieze drawer, raised on bobbin turned supports £40-

60 
647 A Chippendale style splat back dining chair with upholstered drop in seat £20-30 
648 An exercise bicycle £15-25 
649 An elm stick and bar back kitchen chair £10-20 
650 A bedroom chair £5-10 
651 A rectangular Benares brass bottle tray £5-10 
652 A bentwood cafe style hat and coat stand £30-50 
653 A Murphy No. 188 radio, contained in a walnut case £5-10  
654 A 2 seat settee and 2 matching armchairs upholstered in brown floral Dralon £5-10 
655 3 various gilt mirrors £5-10 
656 A coloured print "Autumn Reaches Loch Lomond" £5-10 
657 A pair of elm ladder back dining chairs with woven rush seats £10-20 
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658 An inlaid satinwood bedroom chair with upholstered seat £3-5 
659 A Victorian mahogany show frame dining chair with upholstered seat and back £10-20 
660 An oval plate mirror in an oak frame £5-10 
661 A beech framed open arm chair £3-5  
662 L ?, pastel drawing "Study of Running Horses" £10-20 
663 L Glivrs?, water colour drawing "Study of Figures in Fishing Boat" signed and dated 1917 £20-

30 
664 A 2 seat settee upholstered in pink material £3-5  
665 A pair of modern arm chairs upholstered in green striped material £3-5  
666 E A Shafer, watercolour "Steam Train at a Continental Station" £20-30 
667 3 various 1950's coloured advertisements, framed £10-20 
668 A 1950's beech framed chair upholstered in yellow material £5-10 
669 A mahogany framed winged armchair upholstered in green material £10-20 
670 13 rolls of wall paper £2-3 
671 5 19th Century coloured prints "Cornish and other Scenes" and a fruit bowl £3-5   
672 A dark oak bow front hanging corner cabinet enclosed by a lead glazed panelled door £20-30 
673 A Victorian ebonised painted square pedestal 12" £35-45 
674 E A Shafer, watercolour "Express Steam Train" £20-30 
675 A blue painted Loom style chair £5-10 
676 A 19th Century carved walnut dining chair with bobbin turned decoration £20-30 
677 A Victorian mahogany balloon back dining chair with carved mid rail £5-10 
678 A small collection of books £2-3 
679 A 1950's tub back chair upholstered pink Dralon £3-5 
680 A 19th Century carved mahogany show frame tub back chair upholstered in blue material, on 

cabriole supports £40-60 
681 A 3 piece Cottage style suite comprising 2 seat settee and 2 armchairs £10-20 
682 A square mahogany revolving bookcase £5-10 
683 An Art Nouveau oak stick and bar back carver chair £10-20 
684 A 1950's walnut open arm carver chair with caned back £5-10 
685 A pair of walnut pedestal chests fitted 4 drawers  £60-80   
686 A collection of various books, (1 bookcase) £10-20 
687 A steel framed and slatted teak garden suite comprising rectangular table and 6 chairs £250-300 
688 A quantity of various childrens toys £5-10 
689 An Art Nouveau copper fire hood £5-10 
690 A modern mahogany oval extending dining table and 4 chairs £5-10 
691 An Oriental 4 fold hanging screen £5-10 
692 A rectangular hardwood luggage stand/stool £5-10 
693 A walnut 2 tier coffee table £5-10 
694 A collection of various print outs and newspapers of the Second World War £10-20 
695 An Edwardian oak triangular folding occasional table, raised on turned supports £10-20 
696 A circular mahogany 2 tier occasional table on cabriole supports £30-50 
697 A Royal Standard portable manual typewriter £5-10 
698 An Edwardian inlaid mahogany stick and rail back nursing chair £10-20 
699 A French Art Deco walnut card table £30-50 
700 A rectangular dressing table mirror in an oak frame £5-10 
701 A pine double headboard £3-5  
702 A wicker picnic hamper £5-10 
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703 A brass and iron single bedstead complete with irons £10-20 
704 A large 1960's walnut pedestal kneehole desk £10-20 
705 A collection of various books £5-10 
706 A Mitsubishi colour television £2-3  
707 A Panasonic video player £2-3  
708 A colour television £2-3  
709 A Hover Save electric lawn mower £10-20 
710 A Sony colour television £5-10 
711 A Flymo Hover compact electric lawn mower £10-20 
712 A Hitachi video player £2-3 
713 A Bosch microwave oven £3-5  
714 A Bosch refrigerator £5-10 
715 A Hotpoint Ice Diamond freezer £3-5  
716 A Vetella steam cleaner £2-3 
717 A Thomson colour television £15-25 
718 A Thomson front loading video cassette recorder £5-10 
719 A Panasonic colour television together with a Panasonic video £3-5  
720 A Sharp front loading video recorder £5-10 
721 An Agfa photographic enlarger and other photographic equipment £2-3 
722 A Performance Power electric lawn mower £5-10 
723  
724 A Dimplex electric radiator £3-5  
725 An electric sewing machine £5-10 
726 A rectangular plate mirror contained in a decorative gilt frame £5-10 
727 A metal framed folding wheel chair £20-30 
728 A collection of books £5-10 
729 A small collection of prints and mirrors £5-10 
730 An Edwardian mahogany nursing chair upholstered in green material £20-30 
731 A collection of magazines relating to WWII £5-10 
732 A collection of Giles cartoon books £10-20 
733 2 small shaped mirrors and a coloured print "Horses" £5-10 
734 A revolving office chair £3-5  
735 A rectangular enamelled advertising sign "Fortes Fortkreem Ice Cream" 37" x 48" (some enamel 

damage to the edges) £30-50 
736 An oil painting "Terrace", a coloured print "Cockerel" and a watercolour "Continental Arcade" 

£5-10 
737 A parquetry panel £5-10 
739 2 pairs of brass dividers £10-20 
740 A stoneware jug, 3 stoneware bread crocks and a plate £5-10 
741 A German salt glazed jug decorated Bacchus 10" £3-5   
742 An Arthur Price blue glazed cottage teapot  £3-5  
743 A curious Eastern white glazed pottery jug 14" £3-5   
744 A blue square Art Glass vase 11" (slight chip to rim) £3-5   
745 A 19th Century copper lustre jug 6" (chips to rim) £2-3   
746 3 various Oriental ginger jars and a late Satsuma vase 6" £10-20 
747 4 various Crown Devon pottery urns and covers £10-20 
748 An orange glazed Oriental style pottery table lamp £3-5  
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749 A large Continental glass beer glass 12" £3-5  
750 A circular green glazed jardiniere and a blue and white glazed pottery bowl (star crack to base) 

£5-10 
751 An orange Carnival glass dish raised on 3 clear feet and 1 other 8" £3-5  
752 A 1930's Oriental blue glazed pottery twin handled vase raised on a circular base 17", converted 

to a table lamp (chip to base) £3-5  
753 An Oriental style blue and white vase, a pink glazed plate and 2 Sadler urns and covers with 

floral decoration £5-10  
754 A brown glazed Harvest ware jug 9" (chips to rim) £3-5   
755 A reproduction Galle yellow cameo glass vase decorated grapes  £20-30  
756 2 Hornsea pottery vases decorated squirrels £3-5 
757 A circular cut glass bowl £3-5 
758 A Beswick white glazed vase and 1 other £10-20 
759 A 19th Century porcelain plate with blue and gilt banding and floral decoration, 2 flat irons, a 

pewter hip flask and other items £5-10 
760 A large circular pottery charger decorated a dragon £10-20 
761 3 part coffee and tea services £5-10  
762 A key box, a wicker basket with 4 glass bottles and a collection of decorative ceramics and 

glassware £5-10  
763 A collection of various etched and other glassware £10-20 
764 2 circular mirrors £5-10 
765 A silver plated 3 piece tea service and matching tray £10-20 
766 A pair of teak and wrought iron wall light brackets with storm glasses £10-20 
767 An oval Royal Worcester Evesham Gold patterned tureen and cover £10-20 
768 A carved wooden figure of The Standing Virgin Mary and Christ £10-20 
769 A circular oak biscuit barrel with silver plated mounts, a small collection of various silver plated 

items and a collection of decorative ceramics etc (1 shelf) £20-30 
770 A wooden pipe rack, various wooden cigarette cases, silver plated items, a pair of brass 

candlesticks and etc (1 shelf) £20-30 
771 An aneroid barometer, a walnut cigarette box, a collection of coloured glassware and a part 

dinner service £10-20 
772 2 pairs of brass candlesticks and other decorative brassware etc (1 shelf) £10-20 
773 An Art Deco Burleigh ware dinner service decorated stylised trees and crescent moon  £20-30 
774 A small collection of decorative ceramics, tapes etc £5-10 
775 A Mahjong set, 2 T G Green blue and white striped jugs and other decorative items (1 shelf) 

£20-30 
776 2 1930's pottery vases, a part Royal Albert Blitmoore pattern tea service various decorative 

ceramics and glassware (2 shelves) £20-30 
777 A Carltonware style leaf shaped straining dish, a pair of Victorian pottery vases, a pair of 

opaque glass vases, a blue and white floral pattern tea service, a 1904 Calendar plate, a George 
V Shelley Coronation mug, etc, etc, (2 shelves) £30-50 

778 A collection of pewter tankards, an Oriental egg shell tea service and other decorative items etc 
(2 shelves) £10-20 

779 2 Art Deco style chromium plated and amber glass wall brackets, a porcelain dressing table set, 
various apple sauce jars etc (1 shelf) £10-20 

780 A large green glass goblet and a collection of various silver plated flatware, decanters and other 
decorative items etc (1 shelf) £20-30 
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781 A pair of reproduction copper ships lamps, various ginger jars and covers and an Oriental table 
lamp £10-20 

782 A plastic figure of a flour grader, a pottery biscuit barrel with silver plated mounts, various 
silver plated flatware, glass decorative ceramics etc (2 shelves) £20-30 

783 2 Oriental ginger jars, a Honiton jug, a collection of decorative ceramics and metalware etc 
(shelves) £10-20 

784 A part Royal Albert Silver Maple tea service and various other part tea and dinner services (1 
shelf) £15-25 

785 Various part tea services and other decorative ceramics (1 shelf) £15-25 
786 Various part tea services, a Carltonware blue and gilt pattern teapot and matching jug, a brown 

glazed jug, 3 Oriental vases, a glazed pottery 4 piece tea service, a Parian bust of Beethoven, a 
cut glass and silver plated biscuit barrel and other decorative items (3 shelves) £40-60 

787 A part Coalclough dinner service, a part pottery dressing table set, 3 small Hornsea vases, a 
Redfern pottery vase, a pottery figure of a coach being led by horses and various decorative 
ceramics and glassware (3 shelves) £30-50 

788 A green glazed Devonport pottery gurgling fish jug, 4 wooden Bezeek markers, bone handled 
knives and a small collection of glassware (1 shelf) £10-20 

789 A collection of decorative glassware, china, metalware etc, etc, (3 shelves) £10-20 
790 7 pottery figures, 2 cut glass decanters, a 3 light silver plated candelabrum and other silver 

plated items, 2 watches and a pair of sun glasses (1 shelf) £10-20 
792 2 part pottery dinner services, 6 Royal Doulton coffee cans and saucers, a Noritake part tea 

service, various glassware and old buttons etc (2 shelves) £20-30 
793 A pink glazed pottery washbowl, do. chamber pot etc, a collection of wall plates, 3 large jugs 

and other various decorative items etc (2 shelves) £20-30 
794 A collection of decorative ceramics and glassware etc (2 shelves) £10-20 
795 A large Victorian iron garden roller £40-60 
796 A rectangular garden bench raised on scroll standard end supports £30-50 
797 A squat shaped urn with swag decoration £5-10 
801 A jigsaw £10-20 
802 An 8 piece professional chisel set £12-20 
803 Wood carving chisels  
804 16 piece forstner cutters £12-20 
805 A 25 piece drill set £10-20 
806 A soldering gun kit £8-12 
807 A hobby mini drill £10-20 
808 A 50m heavy duty cable reel £18-25 
809 A cable access kit £10-20 
810 A mummy shaped sleeping bag £10-20 
811 A 6 piece Boules set £8-12 
812 A 100 piece Texan poker set, cased £12-20 
813 A picnic hamper £20-30 
814 An LED windup torch and phone charger £12-20 
815 A green sidewind garden parasol £60-80 
816 A green sidewind garden parasol £60-80 
817 2 pairs of secateurs £8-12 
818 Various hammers £10-20 
819 A hobby tool kit and glue gun £12-20 
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820 A survival kit £8-12 
821 A 14 piece punch and chisel set £10-20 
822 A 9 piece knife set, cased £12-20 
823 A 9 piece knife set, cased £12-20 
824 A 32 piece knife set, cased £25-35 
825 2 surveyors tapes £10-20 
826 12 pairs of pigskin gloves £10-20 
827 Professional kneepads £10-20 
828 An oil tanned carpenter's belt £12-20 
829 2 paint brush sets £12-20 
830 A cow head £10-20 
831 A horse head £8-12 
832 A fisherman's money box £8-12 
833 A house bell £8-12 
834 An assortment of cable ties £12-20 
835 A 1930's carved oak Jacobean style side cabinet £75-125 
836 An Edwardian circular mahogany 2 tier occasional table on cabriole supports £30-50 
837 An Edwardian rectangular walnut dressing table fitted 1 long and 2 short drawers, raised on 

cabriole supports 48" (missing top) £90-120  
838 A pair of green metal cantilever tool boxes £5-10  
839 An oval honey oak occasional table with pie crust edge raised on spiral turned supports £30-50 
840 An Edwardian satinwood dressing chest with mirror £20-30 
841 2 bundles of stair rods £10-20 
842 An oval shaped Art Deco bevelled plate frameless wall mirror £3-5  
843 An Oriental style blue and white pottery table lamp complete with shade £10-20 
844 A pair of circular Royal Copenhagen porcelain plaques depicting classical figures £5-10   
845 A red glazed jardiniere and stand 13" (jardiniere f and r) £5-10  
846 2 small stools with upholstered tops £5-10 
847 A pair of Edwardian inlaid mahogany stick and rail back bedroom chairs £20-30 
848 A childs wooden pull-a-long crane with seat £10-20 
849 A large 19th Century pine and mahogany writing slope with hinged lid £20-40 
850 A beech framed folding bridge table £10-20 
851 2 bevelled frameless wall mirrors and 1 other mirror £5-10 
852 An oval mirror contained in a gilt frame and 1 other mirror £5-10 
 
  All bids must be paid for and cleared by 12 noon Saturday following the sale. All successful bids 
are subject to a Buyer's Premium on the Hammer Price of 14% + VAT (16.45% inclusive). It is 
the prospective purchasers duty to contact us in order to ascertain whether their bids have been 
successful.  Any lots remaining unpaid/uncleared after this time will be subject to a Handling & 
Storage fee of £1.50 + VAT per lot per week (or part thereof) There will be NO exceptions. 
 
CHEQUES WILL ONLY BE TAKEN IF COVERED BY A VALID BA NKERS CARD, 
PAYMENT IS ACCEPTABLE BY CASH, DEBIT CREDIT CARD. ( CREDIT CARD 
PAYMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO A 3% SURCHARGE ON THE INVOI CE TOTAL). 
 
FOR DELIVERY OF LARGE ITEMS PURCHASED WE RECOMMEND ACE CARRIERS, 
(01403) 891 393/07778 270227 
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THE NEXT ANTIQUE AND COLLECTORS AUCTION WILL BE HEL D ON WED. WED. 23 
AUGUST 2006, FURTHER ENTRIES ARE INVITED. 
 
THE NEXT GENERAL HOUSEHOLD AUCTION WILL BE 6 SEPTEM BER 2006 
 
ALL SOFT FURNISHINGS PURCHASED FROM THIS AUCTION MU ST BE REMOVED AS 
SOON AS POSSIBLE. 
 
 


